 MPQ6526
 Hex Half-Bridge Motor Driver
with Serial Input Control
MPQ6526 Rev. 1.02 MonolithicPower.com 1
1/12/2022 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2022 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION
The MPQ6526 is a six, half-bridge, DMOS,

1/12/2022 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2022 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking
MPQ6526GR-AEC1 QFN-24 (4mmx4mm) See Below
MPQ6526GU-AEC1 QFN-24 (5mmx5mm) See Below
MPQ6526GUE-
AEC1**
QFN-24 (5mmx5mm) See Below
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MPQ6526GR-AEC1-Z).
** Wettable Flank
TOP MARKING (MPQ6526GR-AEC1)
MPS: MPS prefix
Y: Year code
WW: Week code
MP6526: Product code of MPQ6526GR-AEC1
LLLLLL: Lot number
TOP MARKING (MPQ6526GU-AEC1)
MPS: MPS prefix
YY: Year code
WW: Week code
MP6526: Product code of MPQ6526GU-AEC1
LLLLLLL: Lot number
TOP MARKING (MPQ6526GUE-AEC1)
MPS: MPS prefix
YY: Year code
WW: Week code
MP6526: Product code of MPQ6526GUE-AEC1
LLLLLLL: Lot number
E: Wettable lead flank
MPQ6526 – HEX HALF-BRIDGE MOTOR DRIVER WITH SERIAL INPUT CONTROL
MPQ6526 Rev. 1.02 MonolithicPower.com 4
1/12/2022 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2022 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
PACKAGE REFERENCE